



WT Heritage Chocolate Croissant

Pains au chocolat 150/2.8oz

PRODUCT OF FRANCE



FROZEN SAVORY

PAR-BAKED BREADS

PROOF & BAKE CROISSANT AND DANISH

Product Description

- Deepfrozen pastry with butter, chocolate croissant, ready to bake.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Units per Pack
2.8oz	1	150

Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Cube	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet
15.6"x 11.7"x 9.2"	0.97ft3	27lb	80 (10/8)

Microbiological

E.Coli: ≤ 10 cfu/g.
 Enterobacteriaceae: ≤ 10,000 /g.
 Mold: ≤ 1,000 cfu/g.
 Staph Coagulase+: ≤ 100 cfu/g
 Salmonella: Absence in 25g.
 Bacillus cereus: < 100/g

Ingredients

Dough 90%: wheat flour, malted wheat, butter (20.5%), water, sugar, yeast, wheat gluten, salt, whole milk powder, dried spelt wheat leaven, malted barley extract, whey powder (milk), flour treatment agent (ascorbic acid), enzymes.
 Chocolate 10%: sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier, soybean lecithins.

Physical

Unit weight: 80g (2.8oz)

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 croissant (80g)
 Servings Per Container 150

Amount Per Serving
Calories 320 **Calories from Fat 160**
 % Daily Value*

Total Fat 17g	27%
Saturated Fat 11g	54%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	19%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	6%
Sugars 9g	

Protein 6g

Vitamin A 30% • Vitamin C **
 Calcium ** • Iron 60%

**Contains less than 2 percent of the Daily Value of these nutrients.

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.
 Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat	Less than 65g	60g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Organoleptic

Color: golden to golden brown.
 Flavor: typical of chocolate croissant.
 Texture: flaky.

Allergens

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOYBEANS.

Directions

Oven

Proving at room temperature for 1h50. Glaze the product with egg. Baking in a ventilated oven preheated at 180°C (350°F) for about 20 minutes, damper open. These instructions are merely indicative, baking time and temperature depend on the type of oven.

Certificates and Claims

GMO free.
 BRC, IFS.

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Shelf life: 12 months from the freezing date. Once thawed store in refrigerator for 24h.

UPC code



8 25414 58410 2

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY
GauchtGourmet 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM